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TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 1/4

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



S
oR

s
<

e
oR
Bt

(A)
(1/2)) (V)
(1l/2') (V)
(

{{
=

S
ox

158

oR

|

LR I A I
A

FA

e
ox

4
ox
¢
\

(1I/2) (KV)
(II/2) (KV)
(I/3) (KV)
B/NEHRFR(ELR)(mm?2)
BRABREER)(Mm?)
B/ BAREIR)(Mmm?)
AN BHEFER)(Mmm?)

ar ot A A R RE AT AL

o
¢
\
(HH d &
‘|_F|

4
ox
¢

2O EAGITEEAR L - B4R ~ &HAMEB(Mm?)
2BMOEFHMTEEAR L - 4R - ZAME(Mm?)

AU

RATARTAN=FE(TL — REESXT L — Fig mm)

7L — RS
EEEER/NMILY (Nm)
HEEEAR LY (Nm)
HEHRES (mm)

55
%JH

—%2-UL

= E(UL/CULIZ#E S )L — TB)(V)
B (UL/CULIZ# 7 )L — 7B)(A)
B (UL/CULIZ# 7 L — 7D)(V)
L/CULEH#E 7 )L — FD)(A)

Fi} Fi} Fl} Fi}

)CHdr cﬂ rHHI rH cﬂ

..—]H

/)I

g

e

B/\VEGERAWG) ~ UL/ CULIZH &
BAREGERAWG) » UL/ CULIZXT IS

BRIRELZE

FORDRE

it(U
HTEAR (B 4R)(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXF It
A B AR (ELR)(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT IS

G ENSZ=T
Delight Through Connections

1000
24
1000
630
630

0.5

0.5
25
2.5
2.5
M3.5
0.8x4
PH2
0.8

12~13

300
25
300
10
22
12
22
12

YES

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



B EERE(C)
S EENERE(C)

ts

il

ULEREE/S T A — &
BAEGEHE Y )L — TBAWG)
EIREE -« FL—TB (V)
EIEER - 7L —TB (A)
BAEGEHE T —TDAWG)
SET - 7 IL—FD (V)

188y - ¥ )L —7D (A)

al o Al

i)

CULRREE/N T A — &

RS ZEHE T )L — TBAWG)
EAZEE - JIL—TB (V)
EAEER ~ 7 IL—TB (A)
HEREREH T )L — TDAWG)
EAZEBE - 7IIL—TD (V)
EAEER « 7 )L—7D (A)

VDEn/L,\nJ_T:/\) 5 )( - 9

FEAREHEHFE(Mm?2)

il
oR
&
E
S

S.A04P-1)+10.80

j L
ﬁj |

=

™ /T\

_ f
eI ;n: =
= S \L/ \J_'

W o

Hs

|8.20]

EEEES

o)
(=]

|-|

G ENSZ=T
Delight Through Connections
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